
E1/2 S & W OF I-75 & NORTH OF
GRADED RD, EX 108.32 AC & EX
4.37 AC FOR RD R/W & EX 109

CARR KENNETH LEE
2174 NW NASH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02162-000

6200 PASTURE CLS33
01

17316.00 1.00/

2239 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY
04/08/2025 MLU

02/01/2023 KS 14.92 10,898 97,440 3,898 7,000
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113,940
0

113,940

1001/1078 11/25/2003 PR Q I 06 45,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C EDWIN CARR PR OF LU

KENNETH LEE CARR

0358/0018 2/11/1976 WD Q V 01 5,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUGUSTINE BOWLES & IR

LUTHER V CARR & DEV
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,500

9,500

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,898

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 97,440


